



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

- 1 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4318 OF 2023**
- 2 FIRST APPEAL NO. 59 OF 2026**
- 3 FIRST APPEAL NO. 115 OF 2026**
- 4 FIRST APPEAL NO. 116 OF 2026**
- 5 FIRST APPEAL NO. 451 OF 2026**
- 6 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5661 OF 2025
IN FAST/37239/2023**
- 7 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10265 OF 2025
IN FAST/20056/2025 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10266 OF 2025
IN FAST/20056/2025**

....

CORAM : SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.

DATE : 04.03.2026

PER COURT :-

- . Await notice.
2. Stand over to 15.04.2026.

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.]